
HOME AWAY FIELD

Mon June 16

6:00 Fletcher Hauling San Juan Tuff 6 Hodgins San Juan Tuff

6 Ploussard Fletcher Hauling

Kline Next Home Virtual Gary West

Tues June 17 Duteil Schoonover's Auto Center

5:20 F.O.F. Insurance Agency Pepsi 6 West Franco's Construction LLC

6:50 Franco's Construction LLC The Grove 6 Suarez F.O.F. Insurance Agency

Good Pepsi

Thurs June 19 Murphy The Grove

5:20 Next Home Virtual Gary West OCB 2 6 OCB 1 MTN LODGE

6:50 Schoonover's Auto Center OCB 1 6 OCB 2 CIMARRON ENGINEERING

Naturita Naturita

Mon June 23 

5:20 The Grove Fletcher Hauling 6

Tues June 24

6:00 Next Home Virtual Gary West Pepsi 6

Wed June 25 PIC DAY

5:20 OCB 1 Franco's Construction LLC 6

6:50 OCB 2 Schoonover's Auto Center 6

Thurs June 26 PIC DAY

5:20 F.O.F. Insurance Agency San Juan Tuff 6

Mon June 30

5:20 Schoonover's Auto Center Fletcher Hauling 6

6:50 F.O.F. Insurance Agency OCB 1 6

6:00 Next Home Virtual Gary West San Juan Tuff 1

Tues July 1

BOYS MACHINE PITCH SCHEDULE

TEAMS:



5:20 Franco's Construction LLC OCB 2 1

6:50 Pepsi The Grove 1

Mon July 7

5:20 Fletcher Hauling Franco's Construction LLC 6

6:50 Next Home Virtual Gary West Schoonover's Auto Center 6

Tues July 8

5:20 San Juan Tuff OCB 1 1

6:50 OCB 2 F.O.F. Insurance Agency 1

Wed July 9

5:20 Franco's Construction LLC Next Home Virtual Gary West 6

Thurs July 10

5:20 San Juan Tuff The Grove 6

6:50 OCB 1 Pepsi 6

Mon July 14

5:20 F.O.F. Insurance Agency Fletcher Hauling 6

6:50 Schoonover's Auto Center Franco's Construction LLC 6

Tues July 15

5:30 Next Home Virtual Gary West F.O.F. Insurance Agency 6

6:50 OCB 2 The Grove 6

Wed July 16

5:20 Fletcher Hauling Pepsi 6

Thurs July 17

5:20 Pepsi OCB 2 1

6:50 The Grove OCB 1 1



6:30 Schoonover's Auto Center San Juan Tuff 8


